7570 SERIES
Security Door Closer
7570 SERIES
SECURITY DOOR CLOSER
2
INTRODUCTION
Copyright © 2013-2015, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. is prohibited.

SECURITY DOOR CLOSER
4
HOW TO ORDER
Copyright © 2013-2015, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. is prohibited.
For optimum protection of door and frame assemblies, always use auxiliary wall, floor, or overhead door stop.
Note:
•	Door closer warranty becomes void if it is installed on the exterior side of a door in the
exterior wall of a building.
•	It is strongly recommended, and it is required on most fire door assemblies, that doors
having a door closer be hung on ball-bearing or anti-friction hinges or pivots.
•	Failure to use the correct type and size fasteners may void factory warranty.
•	Fasteners for fire/smoke door assemblies must conform to NFPA 80. In some
applications additional fasteners may be mandated by NFPA 80 that are not shipped
with standard product, such as sleeve-nuts/sex-nuts or through-bolts and grommet nuts.
•	The Torx® drive screws (with security pin), provided with the 7570 door closers are
only available with machine screw threads.
75
First & Second Digit
T
Suffixes
0
Fourth Digit
Closer power sizing
7
Third Digit
Specifies some options
xCLP
Prefixes
No Prefix - Regular Rigid arm
	 PR	 -	 Parallel Rigid arm (parallel arm only). Non-hold open only.
	 PS	 -	 7570ST for push side mounting only.
	 CLP	 -	 CloserPlus® arm (parallel arm only).
	 CPS	 -	 CloserPlus Spring™  arm (parallel arm only).
	 UNI	 -	 Unitrol® arm (parallel arm only - specify door width).
	 	 	 Frame reveals 1-7/8" to 4-5/8" (48-117mm) standard.
7 -	Specifies closer having a security
	 arm, security cover and Torx®
	 security screws (specify hand).
75 Specifies multi-sized closer
0 - Power range 1 through 6
	None	 -	Non-hold open
			   arm function
	 ST	 -	Slide track - single
	 	 	 lever arm (auxiliary
	 	 	 stop recommended)
	 T 	-	 Thumbturn hold
	 	 	 open on CloserPlus®
	 	 	 (CLP) or CloserPlus
			   Spring™  (CPS) arm
	 EBC	 -	 Enhanced Backcheck
	 DA	 -	Delayed Action
	 EP	 -	 Extra Power (specify
	 	 	 model 7776EP)
5
fasteners
Copyright © 2013-2015, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. is prohibited.
7570 SERIES
SECURITY DOOR CLOSER
S = standard; O = Optional
Torx drive screws, for tamper resistance are standard with 7570 closers. These screws are only offered with machine threads for fastening
to metal doors and frames. #14-10 wood or sheet metal fasteners if required, must be supplied by others.
SN are for use on unreinforced hollow metal doors or to prevent any hollow metal door from collapse/dimpling. They can also be used
for through bolting on wood doors. SN are supplied for 1-3/4" (44mm) thick doors unless specified for 2-1/4" (57mm) thick doors.
Type Description
Arm
RA PR   CLP   CPS   UNI   ST
  Torx®   Lobular Torx drive screws   S   S   S   S   S   S
  SN   Sleeve Nut   O O O O S S